
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

GHAZALA MANZOOR

SADIA RASHID

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAZA QADEER

UZMA FRAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

NUMERA KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD SHARJIL TARIQ

MANZOOR AHMAD

ABDUL RASHID

ABDUL HAMEED

QADEER HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KHURSHID ALAM

TARIQ EJAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

45600028

45600035

45600025

45600003

45600026

45600029

45600054

45600023

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

GUJRAT

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 ASIA SULTANA

GHULAM NABI JANJUA

1 45600042 KHANEWAL RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LIBRARIAN

MANAGEMENT &  PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

1

17

52D2015


