PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LIBRARIAN</u>

(BS-17)

Department MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Case # 52D2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	45600042	1	ASIA SULTANA GHULAM NABI JANJUA	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	45600028	2	GHAZALA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	45600035	3	SADIA RASHID ABDUL RASHID	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	45600025	4	BILAL AHMED ABDUL HAMEED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	45600003	5	MUHAMMAD RAZA QADEER QADEER HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	45600026	6	UZMA FRAZ MOHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRAT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	45600029	7	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	45600054	8	NUMERA KHURSHID KHURSHID ALAM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	45600023	9	MUHAMMAD SHARJIL TARIQ TARIQ EJAZ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.